www·east-ever·com
iel:+86-756-8898808
www·east-ever·com
iel:+86-756-8898808
Mechanical Dimensions(inches):
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11121314151617
TABLE 1
PIN 1  LOW PASS

RETURN
FREQUENCY
Fminret
MAXIMUM
RETURN
FREQUENCY
Fmaxret
MINIMUM
FORWARD
FREQUENCY
Fminfwd
MAXIMUM
FORWARD
FREQUENCY
Fmaxfwd
EDF005182-085102 10 MHz 85 MHz 102 MHz 1.794 GHz
EDF005182-204258 10 MHz 204 MHz 258 MHz 1.794 GHz
EDF005182-396492 10 MHz 396 MHz 492 MHz 1.794 GHz
EDF005182-492606 10 MHz 492 MHz 606 MHz 1.794 GHz
EDF005182-684834 10 MHz 684 MHz 834 MHz 1.794 GHz
Notes:
1. Cover Material: PC(UL94V0)
2. Material finish meet RoHS2 AND PFOS REQUEST
3. Tolerance unless otherwise specified is: 0-5:±0.15, 6-18:±0.20, 18-50:±0.25, 50-120:±0.30